Infant & Toddler Program

Child Find

Pediatric Development Center
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Children’s National
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Developmental

240.777.3997

240.740.2170

301.869.7505

301.562.8448

301.984.9791

888.554.2080

301476.2327

301.765.5430

202.243.3557

301.881.6855

Birth to 34 1/2 months
https://www2.montgomeryschoolsmd.org/
departments/special-education/programs-services/
infants-and-toddlers/

https://referral.mditp.org/index.html

3 years to Kindergarten

https://www2.montgomeryschoolsmd.org/

departments/special-education/programs-services/

child-find/

Locations in Rockville and Silver Spring, MD
www.pdcandme.com

Locations in Bethesda and Silver Spring

www.chesapeakeadd.com

5920 Hubbard Dr.
Rockyville, MD 20852

www.potomacpsychiatry.com

707 N. Broadway
Baltimore, MD 21205

www.kennedykrieger.org

Locations in Maryland and Washington DC

Locations in Maryland and Washington DC

4200 Wisconsin Ave NW
Washington D.C. 20016

11705 Magruder Lane
Rockville, MD 20852

www.parentchildjourney.com
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